UK International Arabian Horse Show -
UKIAHS (A Show)

Addington Manor E.C., United
Kingdom

24 Aug 2019, Fillies 2 years
old
Position

Horse Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: DUCHESS
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour:

Owner: ARABIANS
IMPERIAL

Name: DELICIOUS
KK

Colour:

Owner: MRS KANDY
& MISS KIMBERLEY
PODY

Name: COTSWOLDS
KAPPELLA

Colour:

Owner: MRS. S
MCARTHUR

Name: COTSWOLDS
BASKA

Colour:

Owner: VMS L
HUGHES

91.25

90.63

89.38

89

E'
0
~+
2.

P 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50

B&T 17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00

i

LEGS 15,50 15.50 15.50 15.50
(oA 38 19.00 18.50 19.50 19.00

P 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50

B&T 17.00 18.00 17.50 18.50

i

LEGS 14.50 15.50 14.50 15.00
y(eA/ 8 19.50 20.00 19.50 19.50

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.50 18.50
B&T 17.00 18.00 17.50 18.00

LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00

y(e)/ 38 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50

TYPE 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00

y(ed/ 38 18.50 19.00 19.00 19.00



5th Name: ADALINE 88.38
Colour:
Owner: MISS S
PARFITT
Judges

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

G.S. Graham Smith, AU

M.F. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
R.d. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

18.00
18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
[eA" 38 18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
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